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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1949-50
DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued

10

For Services chargeable on the
Consolidated Fund—continued

£ £ £

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.

VOTE—EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued

Subdivision No. II—Miscellaneous Services and
Overseas Posts—continued

Office of the Permanent New Zealand Delegation
to United Nations and New Zealand Consulate-
General, New York—Joint Office

Salaries—

Other Salaries
Location allowances 3,500

3,500

Other Charges for and incidental to—
Office fittings, furniture, and requisites
Office expenses
Postages, telegrams, cablegrams, telephones,

and toll calls . .
..

..

Printing and stationery
Publicity, advertising, photographs, books,

newspapers, and other publications
Rental of offices
Travelling allowances and expenses
Travelling and other expenses on appointment,

transfer, furlough, &c.

600
200

1,000
100

50
1,500

100

450

■

4,000

7,500

New Zealand Consulate-General, Sq,n Francisco

Salaries—

Other Salaries
Location allowances 1,050 1

. ..

1,050
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